
 

Legal Resources:  

Paid Sick Leave and Minimum Wage 

Have questions about how the Michigan Supreme Court’s paid sick leave and minimum wage 
decision will impact your business? These trusted law firms and attorneys stand ready to help       
job providers with legal questions and wage and benefits decisions. 

Barnes & Thornburg, LLP -  
Grant Pecor, Partner (Grand Rapids/Ann Arbor) 
(616) 742-3911, gpecor@btlaw.com  
 

Keith Brodie (Grand Rapids) 
(616) 742-3958, Keith.Brodie@btlaw.com  
 

Bodman -  
Aaron Graves, Member (Detroit) 
(313) 392-1075, agraves@bodmanlaw.com  
 

Rebecca Seguin-Skrabucha, Member (Troy) 
(248) 925-1936, Rseguin-
skrabucha@bodmanlaw.com 

 

Butzel Long -  
Rebecca Davies, Shareholder (Detroit) 
(313) 225-7028, davies@butzel.com  
 

Brett Miller, Shareholder (Detroit) 
(313) 225-5316, millerbr@butzel.com  
 

Clark Hill PLC - 

Dave Cessante, Partner (Detroit) 
(313) 965-8574, dcessante@clarkhill.com   
 

Dykema –  
Robert Boonin, Member (Ann Arbor) 
(734) 214-7650, rboonin@dykema.com  
 

Sean Darke, Member (Bloomfield Hills) 
(248) 203-0755, sdarke@dykema.com 

      
Fahey Schultz Burzych Rhodes, PLC 

Mark Burzych, President 

(517) 381-3159, mburzych@fsbrlaw.com  
 

Fraser Trebilcock Davis Dunlap & Cavanaugh, P.C. -  
David Houston, Shareholder (Lansing) 
(517) 377-0855, dhouston@fraserlawfirm.com 

 

Honigman - 

Sean Crotty, Partner (Detroit)  
(313) 465-7336, SCrotty@honigman.com 

 

Matthew Radler, Partner (Detroit) 
(313) 465-7716, MRadler@honigman.com  
 

Kienbaum Hardy Viviano Pelton Forrest -  
David Porter, Partner (Birmingham) 
(248) 645-0000, dporter@khvpf.com    
 

Miller Canfield, PLC -  
Scott Eldridge, Senior Principal (Lansing) 

(517) 483-4918, eldridge@millercanfield.com 

  
Brian Schwartz, Senior Principal (Detroit) 
(313) 496-7551, schwartzb@millercanfield.com  
 

Novara Tesija Catenacci McDonald & Baas -  
David Malinowski, Partner (Troy) 
(248) 354-0380, dam@novaralaw.com 

 

Plunkett Cooney 

Courtney Nichols, Shareholder (Bloomfield Hills) 
(248) 594-6360, cnichols@plunkettcooney.com 

 

Audrey Forbush, Shareholder (Flint) 
(810) 342-7014, aforbush@plunkettcooney.com  
 

Varnum LLP - 

Stephanie Setterington, Partner (Grand Rapids) 

(616) 336-6466, srsetterington@varnumlaw.com 
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